

KfW IPEX-Bank provides financing for EdgeCore Digital Infrastructure data center campus in the US

KfW IPEX-Bank supports digital infrastructure

FRANKFURT, GERMANY, September 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Within the scope of an accordion financing in an amount of approx. USD 650 million for EdgeCore Digital Infrastructure,



This transaction supports our client's continued growth and development and underlines our profound expertise in financing digital infrastructure projects worldwide."

Andreas Ufer, Member of the Management Board of KfW IPFX-Bank owned by Partners Group on behalf of its clients, KfW IPEX-Bank acts as Coordinating Lead Arranger and provides funding for a state-of-the-art data center campus in Mesa, Arizona.

Wholesale data center developer, owner and operator EdgeCore will run the 206 MW campus that consists of three data centers: 26 MW (in service) plus two facilities currently under construction totaling 180 MW.

The accordion financing is part of EdgeCore's USD 1.9 billion debt financing which is comprised of a limited-recourse senior secured term loan, a revolving senior secured letter of credit facility, and the present accordion

feature that will fund future development.

"We are glad to have won EdgeCore as a new customer" says Andreas Ufer, Member of the Management Board of KfW IPEX-Bank. "This transaction supports our client's continued growth and development and underlines our profound expertise in financing digital infrastructure projects worldwide."

EdgeCore sets high standards for its campus in Mesa. Temperature regulation utilizes an air-cooled design with an ultra-efficient closed-loop chilled water system, allowing the company to achieve a benchmark water usage effectiveness (WUE) rating of nearly zero and a power usage effectiveness (PUE) rating far below the industry average of around 1.50.

With this financing, KfW IPEX-Bank underlines its commitment to financing digital infrastructure and thereby supporting the backbone of the digitalization of the economy and society.

Antje Schlagenhaufer KfW IPEX-Bank antje.schlagenhaufer@kfw.de

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746078684

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.